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41%

59%

1. Have you opted for higher education?

YES

NO



66%

34%

2. Have you appeared in any competitive 
examination? 

YES

NO



45%

55%

3.  Are you working? 

YES

NO



59%

41%

4. Do you think the courses offered in Jibantala 
Rokeya Mahavidyalaya bridges the gap between 

industry and academia? ?

YES

NO



31%

45%

17%

7%

0%

5. How would you rate the skills learnt in Jibantala 
Rokeya Mahavidyalaya and their contribution in your 

later life/ career? 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor



17%

52%

7%

14%

10%

6. How would you rate the infrastructure of Jibantala 
Rokeya Mahavidyalaya? 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor



34%

45%

21%

0%

0%

7. How would you rate the teaching methodology used 
by teachers of Jibantala Rokeya Mahavidyalaya? 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor



34%

52%

14%

0%

0%

8. How would you rate the quality of teaching in all 
classes of Jibantala Rokeya Mahavidyalaya? 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor



41%

48%

7%
4%

9. How would you rate the involvement of teachers in 
the growth of students of Jibantala Rokeya 

Mahavidyalaya?

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor



17%

45%

14%

17%

7%

10. How would you rate the career counselling and 
placement activites of Jibantala Rokeya 

Mahavidyalaya? 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor



62%

31%

7%

11. How would you rate the relationship of students 
with teachers and administration of Jibantala Rokeya 

Mahavidyalaya? 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor



24%

31%14%

10%

21%

12. How would you rate the library facilities of 
Jibantala Rokeya Mahavidyalaya? 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor



45%

17%

28%

10% 0%

13. How would you rate the IT facilities of Jibantala 
Rokeya Mahavidyalaya? 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor



45%

34%

21%
0, 0%0%

14. How would you rate the holistic environment of 
Jibantala Rokeya Mahavidyalaya in the development of 

your personality and character? 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor



45%

17%

21%

10%

7%

15. How has being a student of Jibantala Rokeya 
Mahavidyalaya contributed to your life?

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI


		jmrokeya@gmail.com
	2024-08-09T17:29:45+0530
	ANUP MAJI




